
By:AASeliger S.B.ANo.A1330
(In the SenateA-AFiled MarchA6,A2017; MarchA14,A2017, read

first time and referred to Committee on Natural Resources &
Economic Development; AprilA12,A2017, reported adversely, with
favorable Committee Substitute by the following vote: Yeas 11,
Nays 0; AprilA12,A2017, sent to printer.)

COMMITTEE VOTE

AAAAAAAAAAAAAA Yea Nay AbsentA PNV
EstesAAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
ZaffiriniAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
BurtonAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
GarciaAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
HancockAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
HinojosaAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
HuffinesAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
MilesAAAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
RodrÕguezAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
SeligerAAAAAAA AXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA
TaylorAofACollinAAAAXA AAA AAAAAAA AAA

COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE FOR S.B.ANo.A1330 By:AASeliger

A BILL TO BE ENTITLED
AN ACT

relating to funding for the operations of the Texas Low-Level
Radioactive Waste Disposal Compact Commission.

BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF TEXAS:
SECTIONA1.AASection 401.249(f), Health and Safety Code, is

reenacted and amended to read as follows:
(f)AAThe commission shall deposit in the fund [account] the

portion of the fee collected under Section 401.245 that is
calculated in accordance with Section 401.246(a) to support the
activities of the Texas Low-Level Radioactive Waste Disposal
Compact Commission, as required by Section 4.04(4), Texas Low-Level
Radioactive Waste Disposal Compact (Section 403.006 of this code).
The fee shall be assessed for party state compact waste and nonparty
compact waste.

SECTIONA2.AAThis Act takes effect only if a specific
appropriation for the implementation of the Act is provided in a
general appropriations act of the 85th Legislature.

SECTIONA3.AAThis Act takes effect September 1, 2017.

* * * * *

1-1
1-2
1-3
1-4
1-5
1-6

1-7

1-8
1-9

1-10
1-11
1-12
1-13
1-14
1-15
1-16
1-17
1-18
1-19

1-20

1-21
1-22

1-23
1-24
1-25
1-26
1-27
1-28
1-29
1-30
1-31
1-32
1-33
1-34
1-35
1-36
1-37
1-38
1-39

1-40

1

http://www.statutes.legis.state.tx.us/GetStatute.aspx?Code=HS&Value=401.249&Date=4/12/2017

