1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6	By: Seliger S.B. No. 1330 (In the Senate - Filed March 6, 2017; March 14, 2017, read first time and referred to Committee on Natural Resources & Economic Development; April 12, 2017, reported adversely, with favorable Committee Substitute by the following vote: Yeas 11, Nays 0; April 12, 2017, sent to printer.)
1-7	COMMITTEE VOTE
1-8 1-9 1-10 1-11 1-12 1-13 1-14 1-15 1-16 1-17 1-18 1-19	YeaNayAbsentPNVEstesXZaffiriniXBurtonXGarciaXHancockXHinojosaXHuffinesXMilesXRodríguezXSeligerXTaylor of CollinX
1-20	COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE FOR S.B. No. 1330 By: Seliger
1-21 1-22	A BILL TO BE ENTITLED AN ACT
$1-23 \\ 1-24 \\ 1-25 \\ 1-26 \\ 1-27 \\ 1-28 \\ 1-29 \\ 1-30 \\ 1-31 \\ 1-32 \\ 1-33 \\ 1-34 \\ 1-35 \\ 1-36 \\ 1-37 \\ 1-38 \\ 1-39 \\ $	<pre>relating to funding for the operations of the Texas Low-Level Radioactive Waste Disposal Compact Commission. BE IT ENACTED BY THE LEGISLATURE OF THE STATE OF TEXAS: SECTION 1. Section 401.249(f), Health and Safety Code, is reenacted and amended to read as follows: (f) The commission shall deposit in the <u>fund</u> [account] the portion of the fee collected under Section 401.245 that is calculated <u>in accordance with Section 401.246(a)</u> to support the activities of the Texas Low-Level Radioactive Waste Disposal Compact Commission, as required by Section 4.04(4), Texas Low-Level Radioactive Waste Disposal Compact (Section 403.006 of this code). The fee shall be assessed for party state compact waste and nonparty compact waste. SECTION 2. This Act takes effect only if a specific appropriation for the implementation of the Act is provided in a general appropriations act of the 85th Legislature. SECTION 3. This Act takes effect September 1, 2017.</pre>

1-40

* * * * *